Model
Nominal
Voltage
Output Voltage
Float/Fast Charge
Output
Current
mA
Type
Automatic
Dimensions: in. (mm) Weight Charger
Design
Length Width Height lbs. kgs.
PSC-6300A-C 6 6.75 / 7.35 300 dual rate 2.05 (52) 1.57 (40) 2.64 (67) 0.21 0.10 Plug-in
PSC-6500A-C 6 6.75 / 7.35 500 dual rate 2.05 (52) 1.57 (40) 2.64 (67) 0.21 0.10 Plug-in
PSC-61000A-C 6 6.75 / 7.35 1000 dual rate 2.24 (57) 1.73 (44) 3.23 (82) 0.30 0.14 Plug-in
PSC-64000A-C 6 6.75 / 7.35 4000 dual rate 5.43 (138) 2.83 (72) 1.65 (42) 0.90 0.41 Desk Top
PSC-12300A-C 12 13.50 / 14.70 300 dual rate 2.05 (52) 1.57 (40) 2.64 (67) 0.21 0.10 Plug-in
PSC-12500A-C 12 13.50 / 14.70 500 dual rate 2.24 (57) 1.73 (44) 3.23 (82) 0.30 0.14 Plug-in
PSC-12800A-C 12 13.50 / 14.70 800 dual rate 2.24 (57) 1.73 (44) 3.23 (82) 0.30 0.14 Plug-in
PSC-122000A-C 12 13.50 / 14.70 1800 dual rate 5.43 (138) 2.83 (72) 1.65 (42) 0.90 0.41 Desk Top
PSC-124000A-C 12 13.50 / 14.70 4000 dual rate 5.43 (138) 2.83 (72) 1.65 (42) 0.90 0.41 Desk Top
PSC-1210000A-C* 12 13.50 / 14.70 10000 dual rate 8.80 (224) 5.17 (131) 3.33 (85) 4.30 1.95 Desk Top
PSC-241000A-C 24 27.00 / 29.40 1000 dual rate 5.43 (138) 2.83 (72) 1.65 (42) 0.90 0.41 Desk Top
We’ve Got The Power.™
Specifications
Features Operating Characteristics
Note: All plug-in design have 39” (1m) leads. All desktop design have 59” (1.5m) input leads and 39” (1m) output leads.